SYLVANIA

Fast trunking System - Electronic
FTS 3000 249+249 T5 EB
0059920

~ Product features
2.
e Accessory

®Ceca @

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name

Physical data

Housing colour

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 02 Feb 2022

FTS 3000 249+249 T5 EB

Technology T5 Linear Fluorescent
Housing Steel
Environment Interior
General application Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class EC000109
Control gear type Other
Control gear mounting Remote
Housing colour Stainless steel
IP rating 1P20
IK rating IK02
Product EAN number 5410288599205
DATA TABLE
General data
Product name FTS 3000 249+249 T5 EB
Technology T5 Linear Fluorescent
Housing Steel
Environment Interior
General application Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class EC000109
Optical data
Adjustable chromaticity N
Electrical data
Mains voltage (V) 220-240V~
Control gear type Other
Control gear mounting Remote
Transformer required Yes
Nominal Frequency (Hz) 50/60Hz

Stainless steel

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

Fast trunking System - Electronic

FTS 3000 249+249 T5 EB
0059920

IP rating

IK rating

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

IP20
IK02
3000
90
4.661

Without Packaging
5410288599205
311.0

9.0

5.0
15410288599202
8

313.0

28.0

6.0

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 02 Feb 2022

Page 2 of 2



