

Fast trunking System - Electronic FTS 3000 249+249 T5 EB 0059920



Product features

Accessory



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name FTS 3000 249+249 T5 EB **Technology** T5 Linear Fluorescent Housing Steel **Environment** Interior General application Logistics & Industry **ETIM Class** EC000109 Control gear type Other **Control gear mounting** Remote Housing colour Stainless steel IP rating IP20 IK rating IK02

Product EAN number 5410288599205

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	FTS 3000 249+249 T5 EB
Technology	T5 Linear Fluorescent
Housing	Steel
Environment	Interior
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC000109
Optical data	
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Electrical data	
Mains voltage (V)	220-240V~
Control gear type	Other
Control gear mounting	Remote
Transformer required	Yes
Nominal Frequency (Hz)	50/60Hz
Physical data	
Housing colour	Stainless steel



Fast trunking System - Electronic FTS 3000 249+249 T5 EB 0059920

IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK02
Nominal Product Length (mm)	3000
Nominal Product Width (mm)	90
Weight (kg)	4.661

Packaging

5 5	
Single packaging type	Without Packaging
Product EAN number	5410288599205
Packaging single length / height (cm)	311.0
Packaging single width (cm)	9.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	5.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288599202
Units per outer package	3
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	313.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	28.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	6.0

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

